
男子1500m１次予選

タイムレース

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 着順

1 512 浅野　孔(2) ｱｻﾉ ｺｳ 高田高 4:04.38 4 16 1

2 569 福田　直瑛(2) ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾅｵｱｷ 鈴鹿高 4:06.03 3 8 1

3 1636 浅野　智仁(2) ｱｻﾉ ﾄﾓﾋﾄ 四日市工高 4:07.05 3 14 2

4 72 秋山　稟央(1) ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾘｵ 伊賀白鳳高 4:08.54 12 11 1

5 6166 松浦　広希 ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾋﾛｷ 三重マスターズ 4:09.23 12 3 2

6 804 濱口　登馬(1) ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾄｳﾏ 皇學館大 4:09.94 7 6 1

7 5901 谷口　大樹 ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾛｷ 三重陸協 4:10.15 5 14 1

8 1420 大岩　新汰(2) ｵｵｲﾜ ｼﾝﾀ 津西高 4:10.26 12 14 3

9 1627 小林　大輝(3) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀﾞｲｷ 四日市工高 4:11.10 7 8 2

10 70 桑木　奏音(1) ｸﾜｷ ｶﾅﾄ 伊賀白鳳高 4:11.23 9 5 1

11 60 山中　航太(1) ﾔﾏﾅｶ ｺｳﾀ 伊賀白鳳高 4:11.78 1 1 1

12 6314 松田　朕亮(2) ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾁｱｷ 皇學館大 4:11.84 10 1 1

13 537 坂井田　翔太(1) ｻｶｲﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 高田高 4:11.94 3 6 3

14 6431 出島　典斗(M1) ﾃﾞｼﾞﾏ ﾃﾝﾄ 三重大 4:13.02 6 2 1

15 1663 ヤマニハ　レオナルド(1) ﾔﾏﾆﾊ ﾚｵﾅﾙﾄﾞ 四日市工高 4:13.16 7 4 3

16 392 山下　晃槻(2) ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾐﾂｷ 皇學館高 4:13.37 7 3 4

17 5576 伊藤　駿介 ｲﾄｳ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 三重陸協 4:13.44 1 9 2

18 1415 前川　達也(3) ﾏｴｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾂﾔ 津西高 4:13.64 10 9 2

19 873 奥野　隼佑(2) ｵｸﾉ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 宇治山田商高 4:14.10 2 14 1

20 1148 上根　大翔(3) ｶﾐﾈ ﾋﾛﾄ 桑名北高 4:14.34 9 2 2

21 724 中村　亮太(3) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ 伊勢工高 4:14.46 7 13 5

22 1802 辻　一帆(2) ﾂｼﾞ ｶｽﾞﾎ 四日市南高 4:14.90 8 3 1

23 380 世古　優哉(1) ｾｺ ﾕｳﾔ 皇學館高 4:14.91 10 6 3

24 6396 藤谷　里玖(2) ﾌｼﾀﾆ ﾘｸ 名城大 4:15.02 3 3 4

25 5937 宮地　巧真 ﾐﾔﾁ ﾀｸﾏ 三重陸協 4:15.16 2 2 2

26 5586 市川　航大 ｲﾁｶﾜ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ T.G.K 4:15.27 8 9 2

27 1397 吉尾　康一(2) ﾖｼｵ ｺｳｲﾁ 津西高 4:15.35 11 4 1

28 40 森下　楓(3) ﾓﾘｼﾀ ｶｴﾃﾞ 伊賀白鳳高 4:15.81 4 9 2

29 364 辻井　淳平(1) ﾂｼﾞｲ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 皇學館高 4:15.81 6 16 2

30 355 前田　尚音(2) ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾄ 皇學館高 4:15.87 9 9 3

31 46 立花　陽(2) ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ﾋﾅﾀ 伊賀白鳳高 4:16.14 8 12 3

32 282 小池　優作(3) ｺｲｹ ﾕｳｻｸ 海星高 4:16.27 4 10 3

33 62 間野　至恩(1) ﾏﾉ ｼｵﾝ 伊賀白鳳高 4:16.45 3 13 5

34 334 小林　楽叶(3) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶﾞｸﾄ 皇學館高 4:16.48 2 11 3

35 1461 岡本　波空(3) ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾊｸ 鳥羽高 4:16.71 7 5 6

36 522 中世古　陽輝(1) ﾅｶｾｺ ﾊﾙｷ 高田高 4:16.91 6 14 3

37 899 髙岡　央斗(2) ﾀｶｵｶ ｵﾄ いなべ総合高 4:16.99 9 18 4

38 1648 平田　凛太朗(1) ﾋﾗﾀ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ 四日市工高 4:16.99 4 3 4

39 1616 横山　雄也(3) ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾔ 四日市工高 4:17.04 11 6 2

40 648 北羅　拳士郎(2) ｷﾀﾗ ｹﾝｼﾛｳ 名張青峰高 4:18.46 11 1 3

41 399 橋爪　政宜(2) ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾏｻﾅﾘ 皇學館高 4:18.71 8 6 4

42 505 堀内　力巴(2) ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾘｷﾊ 高田高 4:18.92 7 2 7

43 44 加藤　大地(3) ｶﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 伊賀白鳳高 4:19.67 6 10 4

44 5643 山際　涼介 ﾔﾏｷﾞﾜ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 橋南スポーツ 4:19.98 6 4 5

45 5257 八手幡　大輔 ﾊﾃﾊﾀ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ ｏｍｇ 4:20.47 3 5 6

46 1867 松田　爽大(2) ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｱｷﾄ 三重高 4:20.65 4 18 5

47 6436 吉川　竜平(3) ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾀｯﾍﾟｲ 三重大 4:20.67 12 6 4

48 925 一色　遼大(2) ｲｯｼｷ ﾘｮｳﾀ いなべ総合高 4:21.06 4 6 6

49 902 前野　孔也(2) ﾏｴﾉ ｺｳﾔ いなべ総合高 4:21.28 8 4 5

50 122 市川　清元(3) ｲﾁｶﾜ ｾｲﾄ 暁高 4:22.21 11 13 4
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51 5651 吉井　尊 ﾖｼｲ ﾐｺﾄ 三重陸協 4:22.42 2 8 4

52 1625 大西　真広(3) ｵｵﾆｼ ﾏﾋﾛ 四日市工高 4:22.52 8 5 6

53 5249 桟敷　正志 ｻﾝｼﾞｷ ﾏｻｼ 三重陸協 4:23.18 2 18 5

54 1437 坂口　遼斗(2) ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙﾄ 津東高 4:23.20 8 1 7

55 171 見置　空(2) ﾐｵｷ ｿﾗ 伊勢学園高 4:23.31 5 15 2

56 103 川高　慎之輔(3) ｶﾜﾀｶ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ 暁高 4:23.35 1 2 3

57 163 鈴木　幸誠(3) ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｳｾｲ 伊勢学園高 4:23.80 7 17 8

58 168 亀川　裕矢(2) ｶﾒｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾔ 伊勢学園高 4:24.21 12 7 5

59 5453 上原　大河(2) ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾀｲｶﾞ 中部大 4:24.44 1 17 4

60 545 芝田　翼(2) ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 鈴鹿高 4:25.12 2 5 6

61 6437 西村　健志(3) ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾀｹｼ 三重大 4:25.20 5 8 3

62 1736 中川　直哉(2) ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾅｵﾔ 四日市西高 4:25.20 2 9 7

63 1659 吉田　陽翔(1) ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ 四日市工高 4:25.92 5 17 4

64 378 野島　清盟(1) ﾉｼﾞﾏ ｾｲﾒｲ 皇學館高 4:27.18 1 7 5

65 1679 中村　太智(2) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾀｲﾁ 四日市高 4:27.63 10 2 4

66 919 村田　右京(3) ﾑﾗﾀ ｳｷｮｳ いなべ総合高 4:28.00 7 16 9

67 486 鍋島　常喜(3) ﾅﾍﾞｼﾏ ﾄｷﾉﾌﾞ 高田高 4:28.19 11 17 5

68 59 西川　陸斗(1) ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾘｸﾄ 伊賀白鳳高 4:28.80 5 9 5

69 5680 澤村　樹 ｻﾜﾑﾗ ﾀﾂｷ 三重陸協 4:28.90 8 15 8

70 52 中谷　拓海(2) ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾀｸﾐ 伊賀白鳳高 4:28.91 7 1 10

71 912 小山　真生(1) ｺﾔﾏ ﾏｵ いなべ総合高 4:29.52 2 10 8

72 650 岡田　輝(1) ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾙ 名張青峰高 4:29.70 10 7 5

73 5575 西中　大空 ﾆｼﾅｶ ﾀｲｾｲ シンフォニア 4:29.94 9 6 5

74 679 奥村　陸人(3) ｵｸﾑﾗ ﾘｸﾄ 伊勢工高 4:30.15 2 15 9

75 540 清水　大斗(1) ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾀﾞｲﾄ 高田高 4:30.26 2 6 10

76 159 濵口　春斗(3) ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙﾄ 伊勢学園高 4:31.08 2 4 11

77 1704 野口　比呂(2) ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾛ 四日市高 4:31.42 3 12 7

78 1136 西尾　碧(1) ﾆｼｵ ｱｵｲ 神戸高 4:31.45 4 13 7

79 1404 川又　悠生(2) ｶﾜﾏﾀ ﾕｳｷ 津西高 4:31.53 2 3 12

80 79 金森　湧大(3) ｶﾅﾓﾘ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 鈴鹿高専 4:31.57 6 11 6

81 5222 吉本　優貴 ﾖｼﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ 米鈴AC 4:31.71 10 5 6

82 542 横山　偉士(3) ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｲｵ 鈴鹿高 4:33.08 6 7 7

83 6475 西　恭平(2) ﾆｼ ｷｮｳﾍｲ 三重短大 4:33.15 12 15 6

84 1193 伊藤　寛太(1) ｲﾄｳ ｶﾝﾀ 桑名高 4:33.63 7 11 11

85 646 石崎　亘(2) ｲｼｻﾞｷ ﾜﾀﾙ 名張青峰高 4:34.22 4 4 8

86 1262 加藤　貫来(2) ｶﾄｳ ｶﾝｷ 桑名西高 4:34.24 3 2 8

87 5669 髙間　光(4) ﾀｶﾏ ﾋｶﾙ 鈴鹿高専 4:34.53 12 12 7

88 564 小林　星生(1) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｾﾅ 鈴鹿高 4:34.63 9 7 6

89 1011 大西　翔湧(2) ｵｵﾆｼ ﾄﾜ 相可高 4:34.71 4 15 9

90 1743 森　優太(2) ﾓﾘ ﾕｳﾀ 四日市西高 4:34.88 8 13 9

91 188 谷　伶弥(2) ﾀﾆ ﾚｲﾔ 伊勢学園高 4:34.95 4 5 10

92 249 濱口　弘夢(2) ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾛﾑ 上野高 4:35.03 1 4 6

93 71 山本　未来(1) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐﾗｲ 伊賀白鳳高 4:35.29 10 12 7

94 469 伊藤　生良(2) ｲﾄｳ ｷﾗ 桑名工高 4:35.70 10 8 8

95 531 戸田　悠聖(1) ﾄﾀﾞ ﾕｳｾｲ 高田高 4:35.84 8 2 10

96 385 小久保　凱生(1) ｺｸﾎﾞ ｶｲｾｲ 皇學館高 4:35.95 11 3 6

97 905 小川　心(1) ｵｶﾞﾜ ｼﾝ いなべ総合高 4:36.22 5 5 6

98 693 中西　洸太(2) ﾅｶﾆｼ ｺｳﾀ 伊勢工高 4:36.56 9 12 7

99 523 伊東　優希(1) ｲﾄｳ ﾕｳｷ 高田高 4:37.04 5 12 7

100 281 姫子松　伶太(3) ﾋﾒｺﾏﾂ ﾘｮｳﾀ 海星高 4:37.11 9 13 8
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101 927 渡邉　望夢(2) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾉｿﾞﾑ いなべ総合高 4:37.11 3 9 9

102 503 後藤　慧(2) ｺﾞﾄｳ ｻﾄｼ 高田高 4:37.56 9 10 9

103 1541 田中　柊冴(1) ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭｳｺﾞ 松阪高 4:37.66 7 14 12

104 1181 小林　朋生(2) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾄﾓｷ 桑名高 4:37.78 10 11 9

105 1866 坂井　太陽(2) ｻｶｲ ﾀｲﾖｳ 三重高 4:37.86 9 8 10

106 1457 福山　秀太朗(2) ﾌｸﾔﾏ ｼｭｳﾀﾛｳ 津東高 4:37.97 1 8 7

107 1190 青木　俊太(1) ｱｵｷ ｼｭﾝﾀ 桑名高 4:38.09 9 15 11

108 287 山口　颯斗(2) ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｿｳﾄ 海星高 4:38.25 7 15 13

109 1643 石崎　陽斗(1) ｲｼｻﾞｷ ﾊﾙﾄ 四日市工高 4:38.39 1 14 8

110 471 伊藤　悠翔(2) ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙﾄ 桑名工高 4:38.43 7 9 14

111 986 井瀬　虎之介(2) ｲｾ ﾄﾗﾉｽｹ 宇治山田高 4:38.58 8 17 11

112 5014 明石　龍斗 紀州AC 4:38.69 8 8 12

113 470 千草　陽暉(2) ﾁｸﾞｻ ﾊﾙｷ 桑名工高 4:38.81 8 7 13

114 284 萩　大輔(3) ﾊｷﾞ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 海星高 4:39.30 11 2 7

115 574 堀　倫綺(2) ﾎﾘ ﾄﾓｷ 鈴鹿高 4:39.37 5 10 8

116 1196 服部　海音(1) ﾊｯﾄﾘ ｶｲﾄ 桑名高 4:39.76 5 16 9

117 621 小山　陸哉(3) ｺﾔﾏ ﾘｸﾔ 鳥羽商船 4:40.13 12 2 8

118 673 川端　護(3) ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ﾏﾓﾙ 伊勢工高 4:40.71 4 14 11

119 675 中山　凌志(3) ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ 伊勢工高 4:40.85 11 7 8

120 1543 植杉　隼人(1) ｳｴｽｷﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ 松阪高 4:40.93 4 2 12

121 719 小川　翔太朗(2) ｵｶﾞﾜ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ 伊勢工高 4:41.85 3 15 10

122 519 河俣　翔太(1) ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｼｮｳﾀ 高田高 4:43.67 10 13 10

123 1287 濱口　成嘉(2) ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ｾｲｶ 志摩高 4:44.85 4 1 13

124 807 髙橋　颯太(3) ﾀｶﾊｼ ｿｳﾀ 宇治山田商高 4:45.40 4 8 14

125 499 伊藤　快理(2) ｲﾄｳ ｶｲﾘ 高田高 4:45.63 12 13 9

126 1091 太田　隆正(1) ｵｵﾀ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 川越高 4:46.18 10 16 11

127 635 前川　侑哉(1) ﾏｴｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾔ 名張青峰高 4:46.32 2 16 13

128 5012 若林　哲也 紀州AC 4:46.43 11 11 9

129 214 松浦　剛士(2) ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾀｹｼ 上野高 4:46.51 5 11 10

130 870 田畑　瑠真(3) ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾘｭｳﾏ 宇治山田商高 4:46.77 10 17 12

131 910 石川　裕大(1) ｲｼｶﾜ ﾕｳﾀ いなべ総合高 4:47.82 12 10 10

132 5578 岡村　澪 ｵｶﾑﾗ ﾚｲ シンフォニア 4:49.05 4 17 15

133 1394 松尾　星哉(2) ﾏﾂｵ ｾｲﾔ 津西高 4:50.99 7 7 15

134 1079 永田　大地(1) ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 川越高 4:51.27 8 10 14

135 498 田中　翔真(3) ﾀﾅｶ ｼｮｳﾏ 高田高 4:52.30 1 11 9

136 1814 平岡　優飛(1) ﾋﾗｵｶ ﾕｳﾋ 四日市南高 4:52.85 12 5 11

137 1772 駒田　樹(2) ｺﾏﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ 四日市農芸高 4:53.18 9 14 12

138 1788 熊谷　泰河(2) ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ﾀｲｶﾞ 四日市農芸高 4:53.75 10 14 13

139 1182 赤塚　馨(2) ｱｶﾂｶ ｹｲ 桑名高 4:55.56 2 13 14

140 1689 森下　開登(2) ﾓﾘｼﾀ ｶｲﾄ 四日市高 4:55.83 8 14 15

141 1465 堂前　結頼(2) ﾄﾞｳﾏｴ ﾕﾗ 鳥羽高 4:55.87 9 16 13

142 468 山下　穂高(3) ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾎﾀﾞｶ 桑名工高 4:56.18 3 7 11

143 1012 山添　颯柊(2) ﾔﾏｿﾞｴ ｿｳｼｭｳ 相可高 4:56.32 5 1 11

144 1655 三輪　駿貴(1) ﾐﾜ ｼｭﾝｷ 四日市工高 4:57.70 6 9 8

145 1844 溝口　大貴(1) ﾐｿﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾀﾞｲｷ 四日市四郷高 4:58.64 5 4 12

146 1175 赤木　小次郎(2) ｱｶｷﾞ ｺｼﾞﾛｳ 桑名高 4:59.96 3 16 12

147 1211 小林　晴(1) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊﾙ 桑名高 5:02.78 1 18 10

148 1452 等野　共喜(2) ﾄｳﾉ ﾄﾓｷ 津東高 5:04.64 6 8 9

149 1209 川村　虹太(1) ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｺｳﾀ 桑名高 5:05.50 4 11 16

150 1811 山中　一輝(1) ﾔﾏﾅｶ ｶｽﾞｷ 四日市南高 5:07.35 1 16 11
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151 1458 久保　祐貴(1) ｸﾎﾞ ﾕｳｷ 津東高 5:07.62 11 14 10

152 1446 松本　希逢(1) ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾉｱ 津東高 5:08.14 3 17 13

153 578 伊藤　健生(1) ｲﾄｳ ﾀｹｵ 鈴鹿高 5:08.22 1 5 12

154 1252 石川　輝(2) ｲｼｶﾜ ﾃﾙ 桑名西高 5:08.56 9 4 14

155 1546 北村　光凜(1) ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｺｳﾘﾝ 松阪高 5:10.62 10 15 14

156 589 森　蒼斗(3) ﾓﾘ ｱｵﾄ 津田学園高 5:10.66 3 4 14

157 994 山下　雅仁(1) ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾏｻﾋﾄ 宇治山田高 5:11.54 4 12 17

158 1004 丹生　峻太郎(1) ﾆｭｳ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ 宇治山田高 5:12.04 12 4 12

159 1155 山本　智也(1) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾔ 桑名北高 5:14.45 5 2 13

160 5114 安保　堅翔 ｱﾎﾞ ｹﾝｼｮｳ ＹウェルネスＣ 5:15.09 6 5 10

161 5523 森　和孝 ﾓﾘ ｶｽﾞﾀｶ 三重マスターズ 5:23.89 11 12 11

162 467 高木　歩夢(3) ﾀｶｷﾞ ｱﾕﾑ 桑名工高 5:29.30 6 3 11

163 6111 池田　雅一 ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾏｻｶｽﾞ 三重マスターズ 5:36.36 1 10 13

1897 藤本　澪音(2) ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾚﾝ 三重高 DNS 1 3

6363 筒井　勇仁 ﾂﾂｲ ﾊﾔﾄ 三重陸協 DNS 1 6

5585 長江　定矢 ﾅｶﾞｴ ｻﾀﾞﾔ T.G.K DNS 1 12

908 黒川　楓太(1) ｸﾛｶﾞﾜ ﾌｳﾀ いなべ総合高 DNS 1 13

1725 鈴木　健斗(3) ｽｽﾞｷ ｹﾝﾄ 四中工高 DNS 1 15

77 大鷹　珈亮(1) ｵｵﾀｶ ｺｳｽｹ 伊賀白鳳高 DNS 2 1

1285 上村　怜央(2) ｳｴﾑﾗ ﾚｵ 志摩高 DNS 2 7

1656 伊藤　大地(1) ｲﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 四日市工高 DNS 2 12

1726 坪根　睦樹(3) ﾂﾎﾞﾈ ﾖｼｷ 四中工高 DNS 2 17

300 江上　智輝(2) ｴｶﾞﾐ ﾄﾓｷ 海星高 DNS 3 1

645 福永　和那(2) ﾌｸﾅｶﾞ ｶｽﾞﾅ 名張青峰高 DNS 3 10

1872 萩野　零次(2) ﾊｷﾞﾉ ﾚｲｼ 三重高 DNS 3 11

1722 池田　拓未(3) ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ 四中工高 DNS 4 7

587 清水　楓真(3) ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾌｳﾏ 津田学園高 DNS 5 3

6297 松本　洋光 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾐﾂ 三重県庁ＡＣ DNS 5 6

5551 曽越　大成(1) ｿｺﾞｼ ﾀｲｾｲ 皇學館大 DNS 5 7

5285 西田　健一郎 ﾆｼﾀﾞ ｹﾝｲﾁﾛｳ ＵＬＴＩＭＡＴＥ DNS 5 13

1730 森　淳暉(2) ﾓﾘ ｱﾂｷ 四中工高 DNS 6 1

881 岡本　怜士(3) ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾚｲｼﾞ いなべ総合高 DNS 6 6

5216 河村　侑 ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾕｳ 米鈴AC DNS 6 12

1865 太田　凌介(2) ｵｵﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 三重高 DNS 6 13

6288 山南　好弘 ﾔﾏﾅﾐ ﾖｼﾋﾛ 三重県庁ＡＣ DNS 6 15

182 前田　尚輝(1) ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ 伊勢学園高 DNS 6 17

1870 古川　航成(2) ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｺｳｾｲ 三重高 DNS 7 10

1723 伊藤　慎之助(3) ｲﾄｳ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ 四中工高 DNS 7 12

1727 山口　貴也(3) ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾀｶﾔ 四中工高 DNS 8 11

1052 田邉　翔(2) ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｮｳ 亀山高 DNS 8 16

1640 別府　健太朗(2) ﾍﾞｯﾌﾟ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ 四日市工高 DNS 9 1

1635 篠﨑　大地(2) ｼﾉｻﾞｷ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 四日市工高 DNS 9 3

1724 岩間　智樹(3) ｲﾜﾏ ﾄﾓｷ 四中工高 DNS 9 11

1646 新開　翔太(1) ｼﾝｶｲ ｼｮｳﾀ 四日市工高 DNS 9 17

1644 石崎　桜太(1) ｲｼｻﾞｷ ｵｳﾀ 四日市工高 DNS 10 3

1022 山添　純(3) ﾔﾏｿﾞｴ ｼﾞｭﾝ 相可高 DNS 10 4

1278 杉山　海斗(1) ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｶｲﾄ 菰野高 DNS 10 10

1720 日下　竜綺(1) ｸｻｶ ﾘｭｳｷ 四中工高 DNS 10 18

1732 原　康晟(1) ﾊﾗ ｺｳｾｲ 四中工高 DNS 11 5

1271 中村　柊也(1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼｭｳﾔ 菰野高 DNS 11 8

凡例  DNS:欠場



男子1500m１次予選

タイムレース

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 着順

1014 南　光汰(1) ﾐﾅﾐ ｺｳﾀ 相可高 DNS 11 9

1141 本田　敬大(2) ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｹｲﾀ 神戸高 DNS 11 10

64 西川　勇誠(3) ﾆｼｶﾜ ｲｻﾐ 伊賀白鳳高 DNS 11 15

1191 山本　唯人(1) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｲﾄ 桑名高 DNS 11 16

1657 市川　拳暉(1) ｲﾁｶﾜ ｹﾞﾝｷ 四日市工高 DNS 12 1

61 岡田　和樹(1) ｵｶﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ 伊賀白鳳高 DNS 12 8

5049 佐藤　俊介 ｻﾄｳ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 三重陸協 DNS 12 9

1721 石井　涼太(3) ｲｼｲ ﾘｮｳﾀ 四中工高 DNS 12 16

869 近藤　肇起(3) ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾊﾂｷ 宇治山田商高 DNS 12 17

384 谷岡　雄太(1) ﾀﾆｵｶ ﾕｳﾀ 皇學館高 DNS 12 18

凡例  DNS:欠場



男子1500m１次予選

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　12組

1組 2組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1 60 山中　航太(1) 伊賀白鳳高 4:11.78 1 14 873 奥野　隼佑(2) 宇治山田商高 4:14.10
2 9 5576 伊藤　駿介 三重陸協 4:13.44 2 2 5937 宮地　巧真 三重陸協 4:15.16
3 2 103 川高　慎之輔(3) 暁高 4:23.35 3 11 334 小林　楽叶(3) 皇學館高 4:16.48
4 17 5453 上原　大河(2) 中部大 4:24.44 4 8 5651 吉井　尊 三重陸協 4:22.42
5 7 378 野島　清盟(1) 皇學館高 4:27.18 5 18 5249 桟敷　正志 三重陸協 4:23.18
6 4 249 濱口　弘夢(2) 上野高 4:35.03 6 5 545 芝田　翼(2) 鈴鹿高 4:25.12
7 8 1457 福山　秀太朗(2) 津東高 4:37.97 7 9 1736 中川　直哉(2) 四日市西高 4:25.20
8 14 1643 石崎　陽斗(1) 四日市工高 4:38.39 8 10 912 小山　真生(1) いなべ総合高 4:29.52
9 11 498 田中　翔真(3) 高田高 4:52.30 9 15 679 奥村　陸人(3) 伊勢工高 4:30.15

10 18 1211 小林　晴(1) 桑名高 5:02.78 10 6 540 清水　大斗(1) 高田高 4:30.26
11 16 1811 山中　一輝(1) 四日市南高 5:07.35 11 4 159 濵口　春斗(3) 伊勢学園高 4:31.08
12 5 578 伊藤　健生(1) 鈴鹿高 5:08.22 12 3 1404 川又　悠生(2) 津西高 4:31.53
13 10 6111 池田　雅一 三重マスターズ 5:36.36 13 16 635 前川　侑哉(1) 名張青峰高 4:46.32

3 1897 藤本　澪音(2) 三重高 DNS 14 13 1182 赤塚　馨(2) 桑名高 4:55.56
6 6363 筒井　勇仁 三重陸協 DNS 1 77 大鷹　珈亮(1) 伊賀白鳳高 DNS

12 5585 長江　定矢 T.G.K DNS 7 1285 上村　怜央(2) 志摩高 DNS
13 908 黒川　楓太(1) いなべ総合高 DNS 12 1656 伊藤　大地(1) 四日市工高 DNS
15 1725 鈴木　健斗(3) 四中工高 DNS 17 1726 坪根　睦樹(3) 四中工高 DNS

3組 4組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 8 569 福田　直瑛(2) 鈴鹿高 4:06.03 1 16 512 浅野　孔(2) 高田高 4:04.38
2 14 1636 浅野　智仁(2) 四日市工高 4:07.05 2 9 40 森下　楓(3) 伊賀白鳳高 4:15.81
3 6 537 坂井田　翔太(1) 高田高 4:11.94 3 10 282 小池　優作(3) 海星高 4:16.27
4 3 6396 藤谷　里玖(2) 名城大 4:15.02 4 3 1648 平田　凛太朗(1) 四日市工高 4:16.99
5 13 62 間野　至恩(1) 伊賀白鳳高 4:16.45 5 18 1867 松田　爽大(2) 三重高 4:20.65
6 5 5257 八手幡　大輔 ｏｍｇ 4:20.47 6 6 925 一色　遼大(2) いなべ総合高 4:21.06
7 12 1704 野口　比呂(2) 四日市高 4:31.42 7 13 1136 西尾　碧(1) 神戸高 4:31.45
8 2 1262 加藤　貫来(2) 桑名西高 4:34.24 8 4 646 石崎　亘(2) 名張青峰高 4:34.22
9 9 927 渡邉　望夢(2) いなべ総合高 4:37.11 9 15 1011 大西　翔湧(2) 相可高 4:34.71

10 15 719 小川　翔太朗(2) 伊勢工高 4:41.85 10 5 188 谷　伶弥(2) 伊勢学園高 4:34.95
11 7 468 山下　穂高(3) 桑名工高 4:56.18 11 14 673 川端　護(3) 伊勢工高 4:40.71
12 16 1175 赤木　小次郎(2) 桑名高 4:59.96 12 2 1543 植杉　隼人(1) 松阪高 4:40.93
13 17 1446 松本　希逢(1) 津東高 5:08.14 13 1 1287 濱口　成嘉(2) 志摩高 4:44.85
14 4 589 森　蒼斗(3) 津田学園高 5:10.66 14 8 807 髙橋　颯太(3) 宇治山田商高 4:45.40

1 300 江上　智輝(2) 海星高 DNS 15 17 5578 岡村　澪 シンフォニア 4:49.05
10 645 福永　和那(2) 名張青峰高 DNS 16 11 1209 川村　虹太(1) 桑名高 5:05.50
11 1872 萩野　零次(2) 三重高 DNS 17 12 994 山下　雅仁(1) 宇治山田高 5:11.54

7 1722 池田　拓未(3) 四中工高 DNS

5組 6組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 14 5901 谷口　大樹 三重陸協 4:10.15 1 2 6431 出島　典斗(M1) 三重大 4:13.02
2 15 171 見置　空(2) 伊勢学園高 4:23.31 2 16 364 辻井　淳平(1) 皇學館高 4:15.81
3 8 6437 西村　健志(3) 三重大 4:25.20 3 14 522 中世古　陽輝(1) 高田高 4:16.91
4 17 1659 吉田　陽翔(1) 四日市工高 4:25.92 4 10 44 加藤　大地(3) 伊賀白鳳高 4:19.67
5 9 59 西川　陸斗(1) 伊賀白鳳高 4:28.80 5 4 5643 山際　涼介 橋南スポーツ 4:19.98
6 5 905 小川　心(1) いなべ総合高 4:36.22 6 11 79 金森　湧大(3) 鈴鹿高専 4:31.57
7 12 523 伊東　優希(1) 高田高 4:37.04 7 7 542 横山　偉士(3) 鈴鹿高 4:33.08
8 10 574 堀　倫綺(2) 鈴鹿高 4:39.37 8 9 1655 三輪　駿貴(1) 四日市工高 4:57.70
9 16 1196 服部　海音(1) 桑名高 4:39.76 9 8 1452 等野　共喜(2) 津東高 5:04.64

10 11 214 松浦　剛士(2) 上野高 4:46.51 10 5 5114 安保　堅翔 ＹウェルネスＣ 5:15.09
11 1 1012 山添　颯柊(2) 相可高 4:56.32 11 3 467 高木　歩夢(3) 桑名工高 5:29.30
12 4 1844 溝口　大貴(1) 四日市四郷高 4:58.64 1 1730 森　淳暉(2) 四中工高 DNS
13 2 1155 山本　智也(1) 桑名北高 5:14.45 6 881 岡本　怜士(3) いなべ総合高 DNS

3 587 清水　楓真(3) 津田学園高 DNS 12 5216 河村　侑 米鈴AC DNS
6 6297 松本　洋光 三重県庁ＡＣ DNS 13 1865 太田　凌介(2) 三重高 DNS
7 5551 曽越　大成(1) 皇學館大 DNS 15 6288 山南　好弘 三重県庁ＡＣ DNS

13 5285 西田　健一郎 ＵＬＴＩＭＡＴＥ DNS 17 182 前田　尚輝(1) 伊勢学園高 DNS

凡例  DNS:欠場



男子1500m１次予選

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　12組

7組 8組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 6 804 濱口　登馬(1) 皇學館大 4:09.94 1 3 1802 辻　一帆(2) 四日市南高 4:14.90
2 8 1627 小林　大輝(3) 四日市工高 4:11.10 2 9 5586 市川　航大 T.G.K 4:15.27
3 4 1663 ヤマニハ　レオナルド(1) 四日市工高 4:13.16 3 12 46 立花　陽(2) 伊賀白鳳高 4:16.14
4 3 392 山下　晃槻(2) 皇學館高 4:13.37 4 6 399 橋爪　政宜(2) 皇學館高 4:18.71
5 13 724 中村　亮太(3) 伊勢工高 4:14.46 5 4 902 前野　孔也(2) いなべ総合高 4:21.28
6 5 1461 岡本　波空(3) 鳥羽高 4:16.71 6 5 1625 大西　真広(3) 四日市工高 4:22.52
7 2 505 堀内　力巴(2) 高田高 4:18.92 7 1 1437 坂口　遼斗(2) 津東高 4:23.20
8 17 163 鈴木　幸誠(3) 伊勢学園高 4:23.80 8 15 5680 澤村　樹 三重陸協 4:28.90
9 16 919 村田　右京(3) いなべ総合高 4:28.00 9 13 1743 森　優太(2) 四日市西高 4:34.88

10 1 52 中谷　拓海(2) 伊賀白鳳高 4:28.91 10 2 531 戸田　悠聖(1) 高田高 4:35.84
11 11 1193 伊藤　寛太(1) 桑名高 4:33.63 11 17 986 井瀬　虎之介(2) 宇治山田高 4:38.58
12 14 1541 田中　柊冴(1) 松阪高 4:37.66 12 8 5014 明石　龍斗 紀州AC 4:38.69
13 15 287 山口　颯斗(2) 海星高 4:38.25 13 7 470 千草　陽暉(2) 桑名工高 4:38.81
14 9 471 伊藤　悠翔(2) 桑名工高 4:38.43 14 10 1079 永田　大地(1) 川越高 4:51.27
15 7 1394 松尾　星哉(2) 津西高 4:50.99 15 14 1689 森下　開登(2) 四日市高 4:55.83

10 1870 古川　航成(2) 三重高 DNS 11 1727 山口　貴也(3) 四中工高 DNS
12 1723 伊藤　慎之助(3) 四中工高 DNS 16 1052 田邉　翔(2) 亀山高 DNS

9組 10組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 5 70 桑木　奏音(1) 伊賀白鳳高 4:11.23 1 1 6314 松田　朕亮(2) 皇學館大 4:11.84
2 2 1148 上根　大翔(3) 桑名北高 4:14.34 2 9 1415 前川　達也(3) 津西高 4:13.64
3 9 355 前田　尚音(2) 皇學館高 4:15.87 3 6 380 世古　優哉(1) 皇學館高 4:14.91
4 18 899 髙岡　央斗(2) いなべ総合高 4:16.99 4 2 1679 中村　太智(2) 四日市高 4:27.63
5 6 5575 西中　大空 シンフォニア 4:29.94 5 7 650 岡田　輝(1) 名張青峰高 4:29.70
6 7 564 小林　星生(1) 鈴鹿高 4:34.63 6 5 5222 吉本　優貴 米鈴AC 4:31.71
7 12 693 中西　洸太(2) 伊勢工高 4:36.56 7 12 71 山本　未来(1) 伊賀白鳳高 4:35.29
8 13 281 姫子松　伶太(3) 海星高 4:37.11 8 8 469 伊藤　生良(2) 桑名工高 4:35.70
9 10 503 後藤　慧(2) 高田高 4:37.56 9 11 1181 小林　朋生(2) 桑名高 4:37.78

10 8 1866 坂井　太陽(2) 三重高 4:37.86 10 13 519 河俣　翔太(1) 高田高 4:43.67
11 15 1190 青木　俊太(1) 桑名高 4:38.09 11 16 1091 太田　隆正(1) 川越高 4:46.18
12 14 1772 駒田　樹(2) 四日市農芸高 4:53.18 12 17 870 田畑　瑠真(3) 宇治山田商高 4:46.77
13 16 1465 堂前　結頼(2) 鳥羽高 4:55.87 13 14 1788 熊谷　泰河(2) 四日市農芸高 4:53.75
14 4 1252 石川　輝(2) 桑名西高 5:08.56 14 15 1546 北村　光凜(1) 松阪高 5:10.62

1 1640 別府　健太朗(2) 四日市工高 DNS 3 1644 石崎　桜太(1) 四日市工高 DNS
3 1635 篠﨑　大地(2) 四日市工高 DNS 4 1022 山添　純(3) 相可高 DNS

11 1724 岩間　智樹(3) 四中工高 DNS 10 1278 杉山　海斗(1) 菰野高 DNS
17 1646 新開　翔太(1) 四日市工高 DNS 18 1720 日下　竜綺(1) 四中工高 DNS

11組 12組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 4 1397 吉尾　康一(2) 津西高 4:15.35 1 11 72 秋山　稟央(1) 伊賀白鳳高 4:08.54
2 6 1616 横山　雄也(3) 四日市工高 4:17.04 2 3 6166 松浦　広希 三重マスターズ 4:09.23
3 1 648 北羅　拳士郎(2) 名張青峰高 4:18.46 3 14 1420 大岩　新汰(2) 津西高 4:10.26
4 13 122 市川　清元(3) 暁高 4:22.21 4 6 6436 吉川　竜平(3) 三重大 4:20.67
5 17 486 鍋島　常喜(3) 高田高 4:28.19 5 7 168 亀川　裕矢(2) 伊勢学園高 4:24.21
6 3 385 小久保　凱生(1) 皇學館高 4:35.95 6 15 6475 西　恭平(2) 三重短大 4:33.15
7 2 284 萩　大輔(3) 海星高 4:39.30 7 12 5669 髙間　光(4) 鈴鹿高専 4:34.53
8 7 675 中山　凌志(3) 伊勢工高 4:40.85 8 2 621 小山　陸哉(3) 鳥羽商船 4:40.13
9 11 5012 若林　哲也 紀州AC 4:46.43 9 13 499 伊藤　快理(2) 高田高 4:45.63

10 14 1458 久保　祐貴(1) 津東高 5:07.62 10 10 910 石川　裕大(1) いなべ総合高 4:47.82
11 12 5523 森　和孝 三重マスターズ 5:23.89 11 5 1814 平岡　優飛(1) 四日市南高 4:52.85

5 1732 原　康晟(1) 四中工高 DNS 12 4 1004 丹生　峻太郎(1) 宇治山田高 5:12.04
8 1271 中村　柊也(1) 菰野高 DNS 1 1657 市川　拳暉(1) 四日市工高 DNS
9 1014 南　光汰(1) 相可高 DNS 8 61 岡田　和樹(1) 伊賀白鳳高 DNS

10 1141 本田　敬大(2) 神戸高 DNS 9 5049 佐藤　俊介 三重陸協 DNS
15 64 西川　勇誠(3) 伊賀白鳳高 DNS 16 1721 石井　涼太(3) 四中工高 DNS
16 1191 山本　唯人(1) 桑名高 DNS 17 869 近藤　肇起(3) 宇治山田商高 DNS

18 384 谷岡　雄太(1) 皇學館高 DNS

凡例  DNS:欠場



男子1500m１次予選

タイムレース上位8位
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 512 浅野　孔(2) 高田高 4:04.38
2 569 福田　直瑛(2) 鈴鹿高 4:06.03
3 1636 浅野　智仁(2) 四日市工高 4:07.05
4 72 秋山　稟央(1) 伊賀白鳳高 4:08.54
5 6166 松浦　広希 三重マスターズ 4:09.23
6 804 濱口　登馬(1) 皇學館大 4:09.94
7 5901 谷口　大樹 三重陸協 4:10.15
8 1420 大岩　新汰(2) 津西高 4:10.26

凡例  DNS:欠場


